Product Brochure
Site Master™
S311D/S312D
Cable and Antenna Analyzer, 2 MHz to 1600 MHz
Spectrum Analyzer, 100 kHz to 1600 MHz
2
Site Master™ is the perfect instrument for Land Mobile
Radio and Public Safety system applications.

1010-121	 Attenuator, 40 dB, 100 W, DC to 18 GHz, N(m)-N(f)
1010-128-R	 Attenuator, 40 dB, 150 W, DC to 3 GHz, N(m)-N(f)
Ordering Information
Miscellaneous Accessories
633-27	 Rechargeable Battery, Ni-MH
806-141	 Automotive Cigarette Lighter/12 Volt DC Adapter
40-168-R	 AC/DC Adapter
2000-1029	 Battery Charger, NiMH, w/ Universal Power Supply
551-1691-R	 USB to RS-232 Adapter Cable
800-441	 Serial Interface Cable
70-28	 Headset
65717	 Soft Carrying Case
67135 	 Site Master Backpack
760-243-R	 Transit Case
1N50C	 Limiter, N(m) to N(f), 50W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz
ODTF-1 	 Optical DTF Module, 1550 nm, Single Mode
61534 	 CW Signal Generator Kit with variable step attenuator
65701	� 3 GHz Offset Cal Kit consisting of one each:
3-1010-119, 10 dB Attenuator, DC to 6 GHz,
2W, 3-806-151, 4 GHz Cable, 18” (46 cm)
2300-347 	 Handheld Software Tools CDROM
Power Monitor Detectors
5400-71N50	 Detector, .001 to 3 GHz, N(m), 50 Ω
5400-71N75	 Detector, .001 to 3 GHz, N(m), 75 Ω
560-7N50B	 Detector, 10 MHz to 20 GHz, N(m), 50 Ω
560-7S50B	 Detector, 10 MHz to 20 GHz, WSMA(m), 50 Ω
560-7K50	 Detector, 10 MHz to 40 GHz, K(m), 50 Ω
560-7VA50	 Detector, 10 MHz to 50 GHz, V(m), 50 Ω
Power Monitor Extender Cables
800-109	 7.6 m (25 ft)
800-111	 30.5 m (100 ft)
High Accuracy Power Meter Accessories